



RECHIZITE BIROU

I.D.: 64332390

Data
publicarii

17.12.21

Coduri CPV

39162110-9

Pretul
estimativ:

5.755,00 RON - 5.755,00 RON

Descriere: DOSARE PLASTIC 300X1.0=300.0 DOSARE SINA 150X0.8=120.0 PLICURI BURDUF 50X0.7=35.0
PLIC A4 100X0.7=70. PLIC 100X0.2=20.0 FOLIE SET 100 6X11.5=69.0 FOLII NOKI
200X0.5=100.0 HARTIE AUTOCOLANTA 200X0.7=140.0 HARTE CARTONATA TOP 3X75.0=225.0
PIX 10X8.0=80.0 FISE MAGAZIE 100X0.3=30.0 BON CONSUM2X13.5=27.0 PIX
ROTRING10X17.0=170.0 SPIRALE 30X1.0=30.0 MARKER 10X2.5=25.0 SCHOCI LAT 6X7.5=45.0
SCHOCI 10X20.0=20.0 PIX 32X1.5=48.0 CRETA SCOLARA10X10.5=105.0 CRETA COLORATA
10X3.5=35.0 HARTIE COPIATOR 208X17.0=3536.0 BIBLIORAF 50X10.5=525.0
